
Development Name

Primary Address

City

Zip Code

County

LTH Unaccompanied Youth

Housing Tax Credits - 4%

Minnesota Housing First Mortgage Housing Tax Credits - 9%

Minnesota Housing Tax Exempt Bonds - Long Term Dual Application

Minnesota Housing Tax Exempt Bonds - Short Term HTC Request Amount

Deferred Loan(s)

RRDL Tax Credit Pool Request Status

Metro Reservation

Greater MN Carryover

8609

Qualified Contract

42 M1 Letter

Tax Credit Request Type Tax Credit Set-Aside

First Request Nonprofit

Supplemental Request Rural Development

Repeat Request - not selected N/A

Application to suballocator

Bond issuer if not MHFA

Previously Awarded Tax Credits:

Allocator Amount

Allocator Amount

Allocator Amount

0

100BR/SRO

Unit Type

0

Long Term Homeless

New Affordable Housing

Program Type

0

0

# Units

TYPE

Lutheran Social Service of Minnesota

CFCL-Duluth Limited Partnership

DW Jones Management, Inc.

Lutheran Social Service of Minnesota

DSGW Architects

4

0

0

SUMMARY PAGE

Saint Louis

20 Youth

UNIT SUMMARIES

AMOUNT

First Mortgage / Deferred Loan Request

Operating Subsidy 0

DEVELOPMENT TEAM

Rental Assistance

55802

Center For Changing Lives - Duluth

Superior Street & North 15th Avenue

Subsidy Funding

4BR

5BR

101BR

2BR

3BR

ACTIVITY TYPE

0

0

TARGET HOUSEHOLDS

6BR

0

0

0

Duluth

STRATEGIC PRIORITIES

0

Architect

10

0

# Units

0

0 Rent Assistance 10

TOTAL UNITS 20 Operating Subsidy

Type of Tax Credits requested from Minnesota Housing:

Housing Tax Credit Request

Employee Occupied 0

Owner Occupied 0

HTC

HOME

LTH

Market Rate

20

0

514,546

10

App Date

Dev #

Project #

HTC #

HDO

HMO

Architect

SHO

Acquisition

New Construction

Developer

Amount

# Units

20

Target

At Risk of Homelessness

Owner

Management Co

Service Provider

Print
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EXPENSE SUMMARY

TOTALS

Income Inflator

Expense Inflator

Cap Rate

Permanent Capital Funding Sources Uses

Description

Acquisition or Refinance

New Construction

Rehabilitation

Contractor Fees and Contingency

Environmental Abatement

Professional Fees

Developer Fees

Syndicator Fees

Financing Costs

Total Mortgageable

Reserves and Non-Mortgageable

Total Development Cost

Construction Sources Subsidy Funding Sources

Source

Operating Subsidy

Rental Assistance

Total of Subsidy Funding

Total of Construction Financing

R
R

D
L

E
m

p
 O

cc

O
w

n
 O

cc

Surface Parking

Unit Type # of Units

Approx 

Sq Ft

Monthly 

Contract 

Rent

Income 

Limit

Monthly 

Gross 

Rent H
T

C

H
O

M
E

LT
H

RENT GRID INCOME & EXPENSE

Rent 

Limit R
e

n
t 

A
ss

t

O
p

 S
u

b
s

Program Type

0BR/SRO 10

1BR 10 655 575 50%575

200 100 30%100

81,000

30%

50%

Amount

Commercial Vacancy

194,200

Amount

Amount Per Unit

6,779,925 100%338,996

6,682,825 99%334,141

97,100 1%4,855

Committed

69,000

56,000

125,000

3,450

2,800

0

0

6,250

0 0

City of Duluth HOME 200,000 10,000

Committed

St Louis County 150,000 7,500

6,779,926

0

(0) (0)

Capital Campaign 1,591,975 79,599

0

FUNDING GAP REMAINING

338,996

Federal Historic Proceeds

Deferred Loan Request

LISC Grant

Total Permanent Financing

7,500

0

0

375

0

10,000

0

200,000

0

0

0

City of Duluth CDBG

% of Total

231,523

0

General Partner Cash 0

31,260

244,200 4%12,210

64%0

0

9%

1%3,000

625,200

13%

0 0%

0%

8%

0

15,000 0%

Source Amount Per Unit

Committed Per Unit

43,000

0543,126

243,921

4,335,299

Amount

860,000

750

60,000

Deferred Developer Fee 0

0

65,000

146,000

56,000

Per Unit

0

Source

First Mortgage

Syndication Proceeds

Amount

0

4,630,451

NOI

Total expense per Unit(% of Revenue)

M & O Per Room

M & O/Unit/Year20 $81,000

Loan Rate

MIP

0.00

0.00

0.00%

0.00%

Amount

Maintenance

Reserves & Escrows

Effective Gross Expense

Commercial

27,500

47,000

Utilities

Unique Operating Expenses

Insurance

Total M & O

SOURCES AND USES

UNDERWRITING ASSUMPTIONS

Residential Vacancy

Parking Vacancy

5.0%

10.0%

0.0%

2.00%

3.00%

7.00%

State Historic Proceeds

DCR Year 1

DCR Year 15

Expense

Net Operating Income

0

59,700

15,000

45,000

149,200

195,150

Housing Income

Covered Parking

Gross Potential Rent

Total Other Income

Total Rental Loss

Net Rental Income

Administrative

100%

2,487

7,460

9,710Total expense per Unit($)

950

Income
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